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5% OFF





 
              XKB Connection X0511FVS-24AS-LPV01
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  XKB Connection
                

 Package
 SMD,P=0.5mm

 Description
 
                0.5mm 2 24P -25℃~+85℃ Brick nogging Female 500mA SMD,P=0.5mm  Board-to-Board and Backplane Connector ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.5291
                       
                        $0.5569
                      	$ 0.53
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.4429
                       
                        $0.4662
                      	$ 4.43
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.4006
                       
                        $0.4216
                      	$ 12.02
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.3583
                       
                        $0.3771
                      	$ 35.83
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.2979
                       
                        $0.3135
                      	$ 148.95
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.2842
                       
                        $0.2991
                      	$ 284.20



 
              In Stock: 5646
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  